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Holiday’s List

Session : 2025-26

T
31.03.25 Mon Id-ul-Fiter
05.04.25 Sat Ram Navami
10.04.25 Thu Mahaveer Jayanti
14.04.25 Mon Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.25 Fri Good Friday
05.05.25 to 15.06.25 || Mon to Sun | Summer Vacations
06.07.25 Sun Muharram
24.07.25 Thu Hareli (C.G. Govt.)
09.08.25 Sat Raksha Bandhan & World Tribal Day
16.08.25 Sat Shri Krishna Janmashtami
26.08.25 Tue Haritalika Teej (C.G. Govt)
5/6.09.25 Fri/Sat Eid-E-Milad ( As per Govt. Declaration)
01.10.25 Wed Navami
02.10.25 Thu Dussehra / Gandhi Jayanti
18.10.25 t0 25.10.25 | Sat to Sat | | Diwali
01.11.25 Sat CG Foundation Day
05.11.25 Wed Gurunanak Jayanti
}‘8‘.12.25 Thu Guru Ghasidas Jayanti (C.G. Govt.)
25.12.25 Thu X-mas Day
26.12.25 t0 01.01.26 | | Frito Thu | Winter Vacations
10.02.26 Tue GPM Foundation Day
16.02.26 Mon Mahashivratri
04.03.26 to 05.03.26 | | Wed to Thu | Holi

Note : Dussehra, Diwali , Winter & Summer Vacations will be as per C.G. Govt. Order.




SPECIAL DAYS

(Observation cum celebration)

Session 2025-26

DATE DAY WORKING DAYS

22.03.25 Sat World Water Day

07.04.25 Mon World Health Day

22.04.25 Tue Earth Day

21.06.25 Sat International Yoga Day
05.07.25 Sat School Election

10.07.25 Thu Guru Purnima

12.07.25 Sat Investiture Ceremony

15.08.25 Fri Independence Day

29.08.25 Fri National Sports Day

05.09.25 Fri Teacher's Day

08.09.25 Mon International Literacy Day
14.09.25 Sun Rashtriya Hindi Diwas

14.11.25 Fri Children's Day

29.11.25 Sat Science Exhibition/fun Fair
02.12.25 Tue National Pollution Prevention Day
10.12.25 Wed Human Rights Day

23.12.25 & Tue & Annual Sports

24.12.25 Wed
112.01.26 Mon National Youth Day (Swami Vivekananda Jayanti)
‘2\3.01.26 Fri Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
25.01.26 Sun National Voters Day

26.01.26 Mon Republic Day

28.02.26 Sat National Science Day

21.03.26 Fri Annual Function

"Don't let anyone tell you what you can't do. Follow your dreams and persist." - Barack Obama




